
iPA NO. 1, COntRACT ID CODE PAM W PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 26

2. AJ aDJOOWICAMN NQ I EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUIS•InN=tPURChASS REQ. HO. 2 5. PROJECT NO0 IfA;t )

M009 See block 15c. I

IssuEwy Cm !3100 -- 17.pNISTM-GY O ir, me) CODE o3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commsion
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 ?lail Stop TWB-01-B1014
MalIl Stop TVM-01-BIOM
Washington,:,DC 20555 washington, DC 20555

a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR NOf.. WSWM €Wudy. O5 a ZIP Code) 4 (119A AM ENMENTOF SOUCITATION NO,

OAO CORPORATION D I

Attn: Patricia Gagliemo-Prior

5290 Shawnee RO-ad M 10MOIICATICN OF COa2RMANRNrQ
;GS35F4524G NRC-0R3307358T0.20

Alexandria VA 22312 i

_____________________________________________108._ CIBATED (sFE rTE13)
coDE 074830209 PFAcUTy =aO X 109-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soltcttaton Is amended as set forti In item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers •-, Is extended, i-- Is not eWended.
Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the so•i•tation or as amended. by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning __ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thts amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or lttter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sollcitation and this amendmenL and is received prior to the opening hour
and dale speciied.

12ACCOUNT•UOANOAPPROPRIATiONOATA •JmWF¢= Obligate: $120,000 BGR: 011-15-111-133 Job: R1173 BOC: 2572
Approp.; 31X0200.011 FFS: NSR-10-157 DtMS: 074830209

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M :A. THICHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEDPURSUANTTO. (Sa• outft) THE CHANGE 5SETFORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER No. IN ITEM ICA.

a. ThE AnovT NumseRED AcimcvRam IS MOIIED0TO RCPUTO THE ADMINISMT51E Mum=402 (such m dunW In 084 &ftoý ap~pw14.uj doe, *t
'SET FORTH in ITEM 14, PURsUANT0 THE AUTHORITYOF FAR 43.11M|b).

C. ThIS SUPPLESENTALAGREE9MT IS ENTERED KMNO PURSUANT TOAUTrarTY OF:

.OTh.eR iswy MA of mo wew W ,n .i) Bilateral agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I'-~ Is not, X_ Is required to sign this document and return_ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPT1ON OF AIMaENMNTHMO0DIFICATION ICrMlWz by UCF secion hw**& IWNg s o*Wnir =44 oa * "afem felbie.)

Reference Task Order 20 under Delivery Order DR-33-07-358.
The purpose of this modification is to replace the statement of work with the one attached, increase the order ceiling
by $142,607.16 from $193,208.26 to $335,815.42 and increase obligated amount by $120,000 from $193,000 to $313,000. See
the following pages for details of the modification.

Total order ceiling: $335,915.42 (changed)
Total Obligated Amount: $313,000 (changed)
Period of Performance: 9/26/2007-9/25/2010 (unchanged)

Exceo as pWmidad hsmiiA all Leme 9W si owlfm ft 4=a ~mewit reftMWnI 0 Rem CIA Of IDA, Wn h#eetoima dWV04a 'toiins %Nwee and in NOR larM and efl.

ISA E ,NDW OF BGNIR 2 f Is& WAe AND-Mtl &OP0QTfT1AidrFl~FICER (~

ISM DATESIONeD lea UN FAME O.T3

information in this record was deleted 'TA'hRDNORM50 (REV. 1MOlr
PeVIOUS EDITION NOT USAsE P.. . . - .GbySA - FAR (48 CFR) 63243

,n accordance with !the Freedom of InformationAct, e lntions
F| 0I4 & C/ata,



. ........ - zrz-.Ž . W * l Z" 1 17: =

'NRC-DR-33-07-358
Task 20
Modification No. 009
Page 2 of 26

Reference Task Order 20, NSIR Protected Web Server, under Delivery Order DR-33-07-358.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award to the date of this action:

Award
Mod 1 FY08 obligation
Mod 2 FY08 obligation
Mod 5 FY09 obligation
Mod 6 FY09 obligation
Mod 8 FY10 obligation
Mod 9 FY10 obligation

Total Obligations

$20,000.00
$50,000,00
$43,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00

$120,000.00
$313,000.00

Summary - Total Obligations by Job Code Number:

R1 151
R1173

$113,000.00
$200,000.00
$313,000.00Total Obligations

Attached are a revised price schedule and a revised Statement of work.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.



MAINTENANCE AND OPERATIONAL SUPPORT OF NRC APPLICATION SYSTEMS AND ENVIRONMENT
Tak Order EoM odon for Option Your 2
Order No. DR-33-07-359
GSA Sdhed~j. GS-3VF4S2401
Ap1ril 21, Z010

i020

0360•00

070
ago
090

110
130

140

113

I9S
2Il

210

3/o3

2430
5UO

210

201

360

370
266623

szo

630

10s6

340

520
503
500

540
000
100

6100

620
630

600
202
?10
720

300
2140
7w0
7603

5,31 1 - ~05637~
"I

DO 9iter3o0ns ArdoitWo

lnolpslhIfswn.,onE ErgMeo
anlw Wonn.9o. Enpo..

.0041 74000on4 Ao5

fstefll443,Iyst 4

504414 Mstyil 2
mtiI-i; melyst I

401040r Prog- ,~mr 7

IMout, Prograromor 6
400404 Prgm 5ono

,,pimir 90.4444

!TFAWO Provan-no 3

-p. .I , Prognrnrr 2

3100. SocoWMo 4

,giner 4
Computer Sm"ot 10roo.I40

419404 Sco.Otv Sonotatot

L~i
Is
3-
3
$
3-
I
3-

$
S

3-

3-

-r

3-
-F
3-

-I _____ _____

41&.00 1 s 62,26 1.98

97.03 102,523.67
1900 $ 4,109326
97.W0 1 2,52367

23500 $ Z%,41S AS

40900 5 41,413.066

5

2 15

.5 . Is .

0ýrkO0e00o~n4t2

A Eonee on 1.9- 4

5

5 . I
S

s
. i

I

OTHER DIRECT COST
Misre.Ianeout

B1CK31RVER12
MY01 36

$ .40200

MATERIAL HANDLING
01J9T110 MATFAIAI $ 7,064.62

5 024.32

2,210.02

PLW

,344 73 S 7344.731U1TO 1AL 01 L G&A

$ 475.94
7 ,520.6700IAL UOUO MATE RIAL

5 424.94

TOTAL PRICE 1 193,20816 $ 142,507.16 ,,• $ 335,915.42

I OLCKH!t) MARTIN PICPRIF 7 ANY ORAVAT3ON


